Treoflex Cables
18
Part Number Size mm²
Nominal
Stranding
Cable
Diameter mm
Cable Weight
KG/KM
Conductor
Resistance
@20º Ω/KM
Voltage
Drop@50Hz
MV/A
Current Rating
Spaced Amps*
Current Rating
Touching Amps*
TA7.0060.01.OE 6 176/0.2 8.5 118 3.3 6.81 70 48
TA7.0100.01.OE 10 294/0.2 8.7 128 1.91 4.3 99 80
TA7.0160.01.OE 16 470/0.2 10.6 189 1.21 2.71 130 105
TA7.0250.01.OE 25 726/0.2 11.9 276 0.78 1.72 173 139
TA7.0350.01.OE 35 1040/0.2 13.4 375 0.554 1.25 214 172
TA7.0500.01.OE 50 1499/0.2 15.7 526 0.386 0.929 270 217
TA7.0700.01.OE 70 2100/0.2 17.7 738 0.272 0.657 340 273
TA7.0950.01.OE 95 2745/0.2 19.3 922 0.206 0.491 410 329
TA7.1200.01.OE 120 1554/0.3 21.2 1164 0.161 0.403 487 390
TA7.1500.01.OE 150 1961/0.3 25.1 1470 0.129 0.344 562 450
TA7.1850.01.OE 185 2331/0.3 27.2 1746 0.106 0.296 644 516
TA7.2400.01.OE 240 3172/0.3 30.6 2364 0.080 0.252 775 620
TA7.3000.01.OE 300 4001/0.3 33.2 2938 0.064 0.227 895 714
TA7.4000.01.OE 400 5296/0.3 37 3859 0.049 0.208 1079 855
TA7.5000.01.OE 500 6648/0.3 41 4814 0.038 0.195 1260 990
TA7.6300.01.OE 630 8376/0.3 46 6040 0.029 0.184 1493 1154
Motor current table, Amperes
Power kW hp
Single Phase
240V